-
4
b
)

-
'l
.
LS

A

Schiitzenkreis

Neustadt an der Weinstrafie e.V.
Meisterschaften 2026

Termine Meisterschaften 2026

Datum

Sonntag, 7. Dezember 2025

17. und 18. Januar 2026

06. und 08.Mdrz 2026

Sonntag, 26.04.2026

Samstag, 09.05.2026

Sonntag, 10.05.2026

Sonntag, 14.06.2026

Sonntag, 21. Juni 2026

27. und 28. Juni 2026
01. und 02. August 2026

29. und 30. August 2026

11. bis 13. September 2026

Mit SchitzengruR,
Alles ins Gold

gez.
Stefan Hoffmann
Kreisbogenreferent

Veranstaltung

KM Halle

LM Halle

DM Halle

KM Feldbogen

KM Bogen im Freien

KM 3D

LM 3D

LM Feldbogen

LM Bogen im Freien
DM Feldbogen

DM 3D

DM Bogen im Freien

Ort

HaRloch

HaRloch

Berlin

Elmstein

Lachen-Speyerdorf

BSC Bad Kreuznach

BSC Bad Kreuznach

Elmstein

Bruchmiihlbach
Kellinghusen

Neustrelitz

Wiesbaden

Meldeschluss

01.12.2025

08.12.2025

09.02.2026

12.04.2026

03.05.2026

Uber HP BSC KH

uber HP BSC KH

10.06.2026

24.05.2026

30.06.2026

28.07.2026

04.08.2026

Bankverbindung:

Volksbank Speyer-Neustadt-Hockenheim

Kto. 241 814 BLZ 547 900 00



