



Schützenkreis

Neustadt an der Weinstraße e.V.

Meisterschaften 2026

Termine Meisterschaften 2026

Datum	Veranstaltung	Ort	Meldeschluss
Sonntag, 7. Dezember 2025	KM Halle	Haßloch	01.12.2025
17. und 18. Januar 2026	LM Halle	Haßloch	08.12.2025
06. und 08. März 2026	DM Halle	Berlin	09.02.2026
Sonntag, 26.04.2026	KM Feldbogen	Elmstein	12.04.2026
Samstag, 09.05.2026	KM Bogen im Freien	Lachen-Speyerdorf	03.05.2026
Sonntag, 10.05.2026	KM 3D	<i>BSC Bad Kreuznach</i>	über HP BSC KH
Sonntag, 14.06.2026	LM 3D	<i>BSC Bad Kreuznach</i>	über HP BSC KH
Sonntag, 21. Juni 2026	LM Feldbogen	Elmstein	10.06.2026
27. und 28. Juni 2026	LM Bogen im Freien	Bruchmühlbach	24.05.2026
01. und 02. August 2026	DM Feldbogen	<i>Kellinghusen</i>	30.06.2026
29. und 30. August 2026	DM 3D	Neustrelitz	28.07.2026
11. bis 13. September 2026	DM Bogen im Freien	Wiesbaden	04.08.2026

Mit Schützengruß,

Alles ins Gold

gez.

Stefan Hoffmann
Kreisbogenreferent